The VESDA-E VES is similar to the flagship VESDA-E VEP aspirating smoke detector but also includes a
valve mechanism in the inlet manifold and software to control the airflow from the four Sectors (pipes). This
configuration enables a single zone to be divided into four separate sectors, for example, distinguishing
between separate aisles within a data room. The VES enables the user to locate the source of smoke by
identifying the first sector to reach the Alert level. The detector then continues to sample from all sectors to
monitor fire growth and will report separate alarm levels for each sector. The VES provides four individually
configurable alarm levels (Alert, Action, Fire 1 and Fire 2) for each sector allowing optimum protection in a
wide range of applications. Built on the Flair detection technology and years of application experience, VES

Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding
compliant design, installation and commissioning.
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VES with LEDs, Plastic Enclosure VES-A00-P
VESDA-E VES with 3.5" Display, Plastic Enclosure VES-A10-P
VESDA-E VES with LEDs, Plastic Enclosure - NF VES-A00-P-NF
VESDA-E VES with 3.5" Display, Plastic Enclosure - NF VES-A10-P-NF
VESDA-E VES Demo Kit VKT-855
Spare Parts
VESDA-E VES Scanner Manifold Spare VSP-955
VESDA-E Mounting Bracket VSP-960
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber - MK3 VSP-964-03
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
VESDA-E VES-A00-P Front Cover Plastic (LEDs) VSP-968
VESDA-E VES-A10-P Front Cover Plastic (3.5" Display) VSP-969-S
VES-A00-P
VES-A10-P
3.5" Display
Home page Sector status page